COLORADO
Parks and Wildlife

Department of Natural Resources

AGENDA
Colorado Outdoor Equity Grant
Hybrid Meeting - Colorado Springs, Colorado
Thursday, May 30 - Friday May 31
Join Zoom Meeting:

Day 1 - Thursday, May 30, 2024

Zoom Link: https://cpw-state-
co.zoom.us/j/879186121392pwd=enA5U0xuckxCb0xoZ0lvejdka2wvUT09

Meeting ID: 879 1861 2139 Passcode: 200132  Dial-in Number: 720-928-9299

TIME* AGENDA TOPIC

10:00 am Welcome and Board Introductions
¢ Opening statements
e Review Agenda

10:15 am Working Agreements

10:45 am Break

10:50 am Defining terms: Equity, Diversity, Justice, Inclusion

11:35 am Break

11:45 pm Review of OEGP Legislation and Board Values

12:15 pm Lunch

12:45 pm OEGP Subcommittee Assignments and Subcommittee Outcomes
1:50 pm Break

2:00 pm Budget Update

e Patricia Nord, CPW Budget Analyst

2:50 pm Adjourn


https://cpw-state-co.zoom.us/j/87918612139?pwd=enA5U0xuckxCb0xoZ0Ivejdka2wvUT09
https://cpw-state-co.zoom.us/j/87918612139?pwd=enA5U0xuckxCb0xoZ0Ivejdka2wvUT09

Day 2 - Friday, May 31, 2024

Zoom Link: https://cpw-state-

co.zoom.us/ j/88453058508’pwd=dFhhWVRuc3VFdE9IBVIZSV2hGL29JQT09

Meeting ID: 884 5305 8508 Passcode: 303074 Dial-in Number: 720-928-9299

TIME*
8:30 am

8:40 am

9:40 am
9:50 am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm

AGENDA TOPIC

Welcome and Board Introductions
¢ Opening statements
o Review Agenda

CPW Grant Managers Panel: Grant Opportunities at Colorado Parks and
wildlife

Break

Outdoor Equity Grant Program Discussion and Annual Planning
Lunch

Outdoor Equity Grant Program Discussion and Annual Planning
Announcements and Review of Annual Schedule

Adjourn

*Times are approximate


https://cpw-state-co.zoom.us/j/88453058508?pwd=dFhhWVRuc3VFdE9BVlZSV2hGL29JQT09
https://cpw-state-co.zoom.us/j/88453058508?pwd=dFhhWVRuc3VFdE9BVlZSV2hGL29JQT09

