

AGENDA

Colorado Outdoor Equity Grant Hybrid Meeting - Colorado Springs, Colorado Thursday, May 30 - Friday May 31 Join Zoom Meeting:

Day 1 - Thursday, May 30, 2024

Zoom Link: https://cpw-state-co.zoom.us/j/87918612139?pwd=enA5U0xuckxCb0xoZ0lvejdka2wvUT09

Meeting ID: 879 1861 2139 Passcode: 200132 Dial-in Number: 720-928-9299

TIME*	AGENDA TOPIC
10:00 am	Welcome and Board Introductions Opening statementsReview Agenda
10:15 am	Working Agreements
10:45 am	Break
10:50 am	Defining terms: Equity, Diversity, Justice, Inclusion
11:35 am	Break
11:45 pm	Review of OEGP Legislation and Board Values
12:15 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	OEGP Subcommittee Assignments and Subcommittee Outcomes
1:50 pm	Break
2:00 pm	Budget Update • Patricia Nord, CPW Budget Analyst
2:50 pm	Adjourn

Day 2 - Friday, May 31, 2024

Zoom Link: https://cpw-state-

co.zoom.us/j/88453058508?pwd=dFhhWVRuc3VFdE9BVlZSV2hGL29JQT09

Meeting ID: 884 5305 8508 Passcode: 303074 Dial-in Number: 720-928-9299

TIME*	AGENDA TOPIC
8:30 am	Welcome and Board Introductions Opening statementsReview Agenda
8:40 am	CPW Grant Managers Panel: Grant Opportunities at Colorado Parks and Wildlife
9:40 am	Break
9:50 am	Outdoor Equity Grant Program Discussion and Annual Planning
12:15 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Outdoor Equity Grant Program Discussion and Annual Planning
2:00 pm	Announcements and Review of Annual Schedule
2:30 pm	Adjourn

^{*}Times are approximate